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202103120001
23760

03/12/2021
08:38:04

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
GIBSON
SHANIKA S

Instr
#:20150529000
177100

202103220001
44120

03/22/2021
03:31:56

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES HICKS
TIMOTHY H

Instr
#:20180404000
112070

201508130002
81210

08/13/2015
11:34:27

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES FARLEY
LEROY M

Instr
#:20130730000
310090

201511170003
97990

11/17/2015
03:59:23

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES BOYD
RICHARD

Instr
#:20140310000
065320

201606200002
11590

06/20/2016
12:49:43

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON
BRIAN BRUCE

Instr
#:20150810000
275370

201608170002
95000

08/17/2016
03:02:50

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES TRYON
TYSON CRAIG

Instr
#:20140401000
091840

201701200000
25360

01/20/2017
01:22:49

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES RIGGS VIVIAN Instr
#:20120608000
203630

201710180003
78830

10/18/2017
11:07:25

AMERIS BANK Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ME YOU AND
A PIZZA LLC

201711070004
03240

11/07/2017
08:48:17

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES BURCHFIELD
TERESA

Instr
#:20151102000
381110

201802260000
60510

02/26/2018
02:40:38

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES TATUM
TONYA

Instr
#:20140513000
143480

201807230002
60450

07/23/2018
11:44:51

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON
BRENDA T

Instr
#:20180202000
035070

201906200002
19350

06/20/2019
08:30:15

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES POSEY
JOSHUA L

Instr
#:20161017000
380380

201909110003
34570

09/11/2019
03:03:45

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES GHAMES
ROBERT P

Instr
#:20170407000
119190

201910280003
95940

10/28/2019
04:14:53

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES WEHBY
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20140923000
299220

201911040004
06740

11/04/2019
10:36:16

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES BARR
WILLIAM
SHAUN

Instr
#:20140401000
091640

201911120004
19780

11/12/2019
02:12:00

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES YOUNGBLOO
D JAMES
BENJAMIN

Instr
#:20150805000
269320

201912020004
44350

12/02/2019
12:21:34

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES FOGG
PATRICIA

Instr
#:20161103000
404830

202004140001
44940

04/14/2020
11:09:23

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES REID TERRY
W

Instr
#:20190214000
047930

202004220001
57060

04/22/2020
10:15:53

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES OLMOS
EDGAR

Instr
#:20181002000
352410



202004220001
58080

04/22/2020
03:01:12

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES ARDOVINO
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20190529000
183920

202005080001
82680

05/08/2020
03:55:45

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES REID ADAM J Instr
#:20151215000
427060

202007300003
21030

07/30/2020
10:57:05

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES RIDGWAY
JONATHON

Instr
#:20190415000
121230

202010140004
68060

10/14/2020
03:31:04

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES GREEN DAVID
Z

Instr
#:20170623000
224240

202011020004
93940

11/02/2020
11:26:59

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES DILLAN
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20200114000
019230

202011090005
10130

11/09/2020
09:31:14

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES HOFFMAN
HARLEY

Instr
#:20170811000
291680

202012150005
74710

12/15/2020
09:48:45

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES WATTS
MICHAEL E

Instr
#:20190104000
003020

202012160005
76910

12/16/2020
09:19:37

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES CHLARSON
JEFFREY J

Instr
#:20150622000
207740

202012220005
88040

12/22/2020
01:14:20

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES LIN CHARLES
KO CHEN

Instr
#:20161102000
401140

202101110000
16890

01/11/2021
02:45:52

AMERIS BANK Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BMC HOTEL
PORTFOLIO
LLC

Instr
#:20200114000
019220

202102080000
63710

02/08/2021
08:31:13

AMERIS BANK Grantor RELEASES HUNT RICKY L Instr
#:20180928000
346520


